
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Nathan White

natdwhit@yahoo.com

Myles Williams

myles.williams@hickmank12.org

Ron Mayberry

ron.mayberry@hickmank12.org

Nick Eledge Hollie Threet

nicholas.eledge@lcss.us hollie.threet@lcss.us

Brian Peery Lori Moseley

bpeery@lewisk12.org lmoseley@lewisk12.org

Cindy Hale Rogers

chale@perrycountyschools.us

Audra Flippo

audra.flippo@waynetn.net

McClane Bryant

mcclane.bryant@lcss.us

Josh Webb

joshua.webb@lcss.us

Event Date Snow Date
Team Public Speaking Date 11/7/2019 11/21/2019
District Land Evaluation Date 10/3/2019

District Individual Speaking Date 1/23/2020 1/30/2020
District Ag. Mech Date 3/12/2020 3/19/2020

2019-20

Muscle Shoals

District Advisor: Audra Flippo

TAAE Board of Director: Audra Flippo

Wayne County Advisor Name(s)

Loretto Advisor Name(s)

Summertown

Collinwood Advisor Name(s)

East Hickman Advisor Name(s)

Hickman County Advisor Name(s)

Lawrence County Name(s)

Hohenwald Advisor Name(s)

Perry County Advisor Name(s)


